ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
ITEM NO.: N719P241251 - N719P241252
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N719P241251 - COMPONENT LIST

NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION
@) 1 Corner Seat Frame
Qy 1 Seat Frame
© E 1 Left Corner Backrest
D) ’7 1 Right Corner Backrest
E) z 1 Right Inside Backrest
® 3 1 Right Outside Backrest
©) @ 1 Corner Seat Cushion
® @ 2 Big Back Cushion
©) @ 1 Corner Back Cushion
) @ 1 Small Back Cushion
@ @ 2 Pillows
® f 9 Legs
D) 8 Two-headed Pads
0 18 Bolt 5/16" x 30mm
) 18 Flat Washer @8 5/16"
©) % 1 Allen Key
N719P241252 - COMPONENT LIST
NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION

% 1 Right Arm

% 1 Left Arm

@ 2 Seat Cushion
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PARTS LIST
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Corner Seat Frame
x 1 pc

Seat Frame
x 1 pc

Left Corner Backrest

x 1 pc

Corner Seat Cushion
x 1 pc

Right Inside Backrest |Right Outside Backrest

x 1 pc

Right Corner Backrest
x 1 pc
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Big Back Cushion

Corner Back Cushion
x 1 pc

Small Back Cushion

x 1 pc

Bolt 5/16" x 30mm
x 18 pcs

Two-headed Pads

x 8 pcs

Legs

x 9 pcs

Pillows
X 2 pcs

X 2 pcs
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Flat Washer @8 5/16"

x 18 pcs

Allen Key
x 1 pc

Right Arm

x 1 pc

Seat Cushion
X 2 pcs

Left Arm
x 1 pc
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STEP 2:
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STEP 3:

STEP 4:
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Helpful Hints

‘Move your new furniture carefully, with two people lifting and carrying the unit to its new location.
“Your furniture can be disassembled and reassembled to move.
-Clean the product with a soft damp cloth. DO NOT use harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners.
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